Pledge Form



Long Beach Community Alliance, Inc.

Long Beach "Beautiful"- Let's Keep It So!

Donor Information (please print)			
Name			
Street address			
City, State, Zip Code Phone 1 Phone 2			
Email			
To help ensure sustainable funding of LBCA's legal defense of the Long Beach community's public beaches, I am (we are) pleased to make the following three-year pledge. I (we) pledge to make annual contributions as follows: BEACH LUMINARY - \$5,000/YEAR BEACH CHAMPION - \$2,500/YEAR			
		☐ BEACH GUARDIAN - \$1,000/YEAR	
		☐ BEACH PROTECTOR - \$500/YEAR	
		LBCA is a 501(c)(3) not for profit organization armaximum extent allowable by law.	nd all donations are 100% tax deductible to the
All donors and donation records are maintain	ned as confidential by LBCA.		
	Date		
Signature(s)			
If you have any questions, please contact:	Please make checks payable to:		
longbeachcommunityalliance@gmail.com	Long Beach Community Alliance, Inc. PO Box 167		
	Michigan City, IN 46361		